
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0523 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/3/2020 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:7/21/2020

Title: Approval of First Amendment to Standard Services Agreement No. PA 18-219  with Qcera, Inc., in the
Amount of $15,100 for a New Agreement Total of $65,100 for Cloud Based Software Subscription
Services for Employee Leave Management, Extending the Termination Date from October 2, 2020 to
October 2, 2021

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 20-112, 2. Qcera Amendment for BOS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors7/21/2020 1

Mendocino County Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

